
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
2 Reynaldo Lopez Chicago White Sox® Rookie
3 Aaron Sanchez Toronto Blue Jays®
4 Justin Turner Los Angeles Dodgers®
5 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
6 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
7 Drew Smyly Seattle Mariners™
8 Victor Martinez Detroit Tigers®
9 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®

10 Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
11 Kyle Hendricks Chicago Cubs®
12 Marcell Ozuna Miami Marlins®
13 JaCoby Jones Detroit Tigers® Rookie
14 Alex Gordon Kansas City Royals®
15 Ben Zobrist Chicago Cubs®
16 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
17 Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
18 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
19 Alex Bregman Houston Astros® Rookie
20 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
21 Ryan Zimmerman Washington Nationals®
22 Lucas Giolito Chicago White Sox®
23 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
24 Randal Grichuk St. Louis Cardinals®
25 Adam Eaton Washington Nationals®
26 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
27 Nelson Cruz Seattle Mariners™
28 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
29 Wilson Ramos Tampa Bay Rays™
30 Jason Kipnis Cleveland Indians®
31 George Springer Houston Astros®
32 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
33 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
34 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
35 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
36 Rougned Odor Texas Rangers®
37 Justin Upton Detroit Tigers®
38 David Wright New York Mets®
39 Aledmys Diaz St. Louis Cardinals®
40 Adam Duvall Cincinnati Reds®
41 Jose Bautista Toronto Blue Jays®
42 Yulieski Gurriel Houston Astros® Rookie
43 Joe Musgrove Houston Astros® Rookie
44 Danny Salazar Cleveland Indians®
45 Jake Lamb Arizona Diamondbacks®
46 Kendrys Morales Toronto Blue Jays®
47 Sean Doolittle Oakland Athletics™
48 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
49 Hunter Pence San Francisco Giants®



50 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
51 Kevin Gausman Baltimore Orioles®
52 Andrew Miller Cleveland Indians®
53 Chase Utley Los Angeles Dodgers®
54 Lance McCullers Houston Astros®
55 Robbie Ray Arizona Diamondbacks®
56 Zack Greinke Arizona Diamondbacks®
57 Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
58 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox® Rookie
59 Marcus Semien Oakland Athletics™
60 Hanley Ramirez Boston Red Sox®
61 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers®
62 Carlos Rodon Chicago White Sox®
63 Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
64 Zach Britton Baltimore Orioles®
65 Adam Wainwright St. Louis Cardinals®
66 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
67 Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
68 Stephen Piscotty St. Louis Cardinals®
69 Jon Lester Chicago Cubs®
70 Jay Bruce New York Mets®
71 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
72 Yoenis Cespedes New York Mets®
73 Joe Mauer Minnesota Twins®
74 Yoan Moncada Chicago White Sox® Rookie
75 Mike Trout Angels®
76 Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
77 Nomar Mazara Texas Rangers®
78 Ian Kinsler Detroit Tigers®
79 Sonny Gray Oakland Athletics™
80 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
81 Jean Segura Seattle Mariners™
82 Jose De Leon Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
83 Carlos Martinez St. Louis Cardinals®
84 James Shields Chicago White Sox®
85 Braden Shipley Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
86 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
87 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
88 Jose Reyes New York Mets®
89 Matt Harvey New York Mets®
90 Matt Strahm Kansas City Royals® Rookie
91 Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®
92 Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
93 Michael Fulmer Detroit Tigers®
94 Anthony DeSclafani Cincinnati Reds®
95 Kyle Seager Seattle Mariners™
96 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
97 Brett Gardner New York Yankees®
98 Lorenzo Cain Kansas City Royals®
99 Christian Yelich Miami Marlins®

100 Jonathan Villar Milwaukee Brewers™
101 Starling Marte Pittsburgh Pirates®



102 Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
103 Daniel Murphy Washington Nationals®
104 Chris Archer Tampa Bay Rays™
105 Danny Duffy Kansas City Royals®
106 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®
107 Tommy Joseph Philadelphia Phillies®
108 Tyler Glasnow Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
109 Tyler Austin New York Yankees® Rookie
110 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
111 Craig Kimbrel Boston Red Sox®
112 Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
113 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
114 Jackie Bradley Jr. Boston Red Sox®
115 Carlos Gonzalez Colorado Rockies™
116 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
117 Jake Arrieta Chicago Cubs®
118 Curtis Granderson New York Mets®
119 Cameron Maybin Angels®
120 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
121 Carson Fulmer Chicago White Sox® Rookie
122 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
123 Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
124 Cole Hamels Texas Rangers®
125 Jake Thompson Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
126 David Dahl Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
127 Wil Myers San Diego Padres™
128 Eric Hosmer Kansas City Royals®
129 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
130 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
131 Orlando Arcia Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
132 David Price Boston Red Sox®
133 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
134 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
135 Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
136 Jeff Hoffman Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
137 Jonathan Lucroy Texas Rangers®
138 Marcus Stroman Toronto Blue Jays®
139 Rick Porcello Boston Red Sox®
140 Albert Pujols Angels®
141 Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
142 Elvis Andrus Texas Rangers®
143 Brandon Finnegan Cincinnati Reds®
144 Gerrit Cole Pittsburgh Pirates®
145 Robert Gsellman New York Mets® Rookie
146 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
147 Aaron Judge New York Yankees® Rookie
148 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
149 Troy Tulowitzki Toronto Blue Jays®
150 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
151 Justin Verlander Detroit Tigers®
152 Brandon Belt San Francisco Giants®
153 Matt Moore San Francisco Giants®



154 Sean Manaea Oakland Athletics™
155 Brandon Phillips Cincinnati Reds®
156 Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
157 Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
158 Carlos Carrasco Cleveland Indians®
159 Ryon Healy Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
160 Adrian Gonzalez Los Angeles Dodgers®
161 Brian McCann Houston Astros®
162 Brian Dozier Minnesota Twins®
163 Mike Moustakas Kansas City Royals®
164 Travis Jankowski San Diego Padres™
165 Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
166 Tyler Naquin Cleveland Indians®
167 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
168 Brandon Crawford San Francisco Giants®
169 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
170 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
171 Dallas Keuchel Houston Astros®
172 J.D. Martinez Detroit Tigers®
173 Edwin Encarnacion Cleveland Indians®
174 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
175 Carlos Santana Cleveland Indians®
176 Teoscar Hernandez Houston Astros® Rookie
177 Tanner Roark Washington Nationals®
178 Mark Trumbo Baltimore Orioles®
179 Ryan Schimpf San Diego Padres™
180 Jameson Taillon Pittsburgh Pirates®
181 Dee Gordon Miami Marlins®
182 Seung-Hwan Oh St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
183 Chris Davis Baltimore Orioles®
184 Johnny Cueto San Francisco Giants®
185 A.J. Pollock Arizona Diamondbacks®
186 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
187 Jason Heyward Chicago Cubs®
188 Yu Darvish Texas Rangers®
189 Todd Frazier Chicago White Sox®
190 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
191 Dellin Betances New York Yankees®
192 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
193 Kenley Jansen Los Angeles Dodgers®
194 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
195 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
196 Jacoby Ellsbury New York Yankees®
197 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
198 Matt Kemp Atlanta Braves™
199 Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds®
200 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®

INSERT

SUPERSTAR CELEBRATIONS
SC-1 Brian Dozier Minnesota Twins®



SC-2 Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
SC-3 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
SC-4 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
SC-5 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
SC-6 Jayson Werth Washington Nationals®
SC-7 Josh Harrison Pittsburgh Pirates®
SC-8 Carlos Santana Cleveland Indians®
SC-9 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
SC-10 Rougned Odor Texas Rangers®
SC-11 Adam Eaton Chicago White Sox®
SC-12 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
SC-13 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
SC-14 Troy Tulowitzki Toronto Blue Jays®
SC-15 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
SC-16 Jonathan Lucroy Texas Rangers®
SC-17 Russell Martin Toronto Blue Jays®
SC-18 Edwin Encarnacion Toronto Blue Jays®
SC-19 Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
SC-20 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
SC-21 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
SC-22 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
SC-23 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
SC-24 Jackie Bradley Jr. Boston Red Sox®
SC-25 Yunel Escobar Angels®

MASCOTS
M-1 Paws™ Detroit Tigers®
M-2 Billy the Marlin™ Miami Marlins®
M-3 Rally Monkey™ Angels®
M-4 Mr. Red™ Cincinnati Reds®
M-5 Mr. Met™ New York Mets®
M-6 TC Bear™ Minnesota Twins®
M-7 Braves™ Mascot Atlanta Braves™
M-8 Slider™ Cleveland Indians®
M-9 Dinger™ Colorado Rockies™
M-10 Royals® Mascot Kansas City Royals®
M-11 Phillie Phanatic™ Philadelphia Phillies®
M-12 Pirate Parrot™ Pittsburgh Pirates®
M-13 Swinging Friar™ San Diego Padres™
M-14 Mariner Moose™ Seattle Mariners™
M-15 Fredbird™ St. Louis Cardinals®
M-16 White Sox® Mascot Chicago White Sox®
M-17 Athletics™ Mascot Oakland Athletics™
M-18 Raymond™ Tampa Bay Rays™
M-19 Rangers Captain™ Texas Rangers®
M-20 Blue Jays® Mascot Toronto Blue Jays®
M-21 Hank the Ballpark Pup™ Milwaukee Brewers™
M-22 Orbit™ Houston Astros®
M-23 Clark™ Chicago Cubs®
M-24 Wally the Green Monster™Boston Red Sox®
M-25 Brewers™ Mascot Milwaukee Brewers™



INCREDIBLE EATS
IE-1 Italian sausage Boston Red Sox®
IE-2 Peanuts Milwaukee Brewers™
IE-3 Fresh Popcorn Atlanta Braves™
IE-4 South Philly Dog Philadelphia Phillies®
IE-5 Cheesy Corn Brisket-achoKansas City Royals®
IE-6 Chicken and Waffle Cone Houston Astros®
IE-7 Classic Pastrami New York Mets®
IE-8 Foot-long Hot Dog Colorado Rockies™
IE-9 Nacho bowl Milwaukee Brewers™
IE-10 Soft Pretzels New York Yankees®
IE-11 Cotton Candy Boston Red Sox®
IE-12 Corn on a Stick Washington Nationals®
IE-13 Hot Dogs & Onions Chicago Cubs®
IE-14 Broomstick Hot Dog Texas Rangers®
IE-15 Bacon Mac & Cheese Texas Rangers®
IE-16 Kayem Fenway Frank Boston Red Sox®
IE-17 Cracker Jack & Mac Dog Pittsburgh Pirates®
IE-18 Buffalo Cauliflower PoutineToronto Blue Jays®

OPENING DAY
ODB-1 Pittsburgh Pirates® Pittsburgh Pirates®
ODB-2 Tampa Bay Rays™ Tampa Bay Rays™
ODB-3 Kansas City Royals® Kansas City Royals®
ODB-4 Milwaukee Brewers™ Milwaukee Brewers™
ODB-5 Baltimore Orioles® Baltimore Orioles®
ODB-6 Texas Rangers® Texas Rangers®
ODB-7 Cincinnati Reds® Cincinnati Reds®
ODB-8 Atlanta Braves™ Atlanta Braves™
ODB-9 San Diego Padres™ San Diego Padres™
ODB-10 Arizona Diamondbacks® Arizona Diamondbacks®
ODB-11 Angels® Angels®
ODB-12 Oakland Athletics™ Oakland Athletics™
ODB-13 New York Yankees® New York Yankees®
ODB-14 Cleveland Indians® Cleveland Indians®
ODB-15 Miami Marlins® Miami Marlins®

OPENING DAY STARS
ODS-1 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
ODS-2 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
ODS-3 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
ODS-4 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
ODS-5 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
ODS-6 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
ODS-7 Brandon Phillips Cincinnati Reds®
ODS-8 Justin Verlander Detroit Tigers®
ODS-9 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
ODS-10 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
ODS-11 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
ODS-12 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
ODS-13 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
ODS-14 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®



ODS-15 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
ODS-16 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
ODS-17 Eric Hosmer Kansas City Royals®
ODS-18 Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
ODS-19 Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
ODS-20 Hanley Ramirez Boston Red Sox®
ODS-21 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
ODS-22 Jake Arrieta Chicago Cubs®
ODS-23 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
ODS-24 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
ODS-25 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
ODS-26 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
ODS-27 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
ODS-28 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
ODS-29 Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
ODS-30 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
ODS-31 Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
ODS-32 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®
ODS-33 Mike Trout Angels®
ODS-34 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
ODS-35 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
ODS-36 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
ODS-37 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
ODS-38 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
ODS-39 Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
ODS-40 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
ODS-41 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
ODS-42 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
ODS-43 Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
ODS-44 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®

MLB STICKERS COLLECTION STARS
2 Mike Trout Angels®

83 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
194 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
212 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

NATIONAL ANTHEM
NA-1 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
NA-2 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
NA-3 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
NA-4 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
NA-5 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
NA-6 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
NA-7 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
NA-8 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
NA-9 Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
NA-10 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
NA-11 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
NA-12 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
NA-13 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
NA-14 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®



NA-15 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
NA-16 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
NA-17 Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
NA-18 Jayson Werth Washington Nationals®
NA-19 Jon Lester Chicago Cubs®
NA-20 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
NA-21 Eric Hosmer Kansas City Royals®
NA-22 Mike Trout Angels®
NA-23 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
NA-24 Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
NA-25 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®

STADIUM SIGNATURES
SS-1 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
SS-2 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
SS-3 Dee Gordon Miami Marlins®
SS-4 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
SS-5 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
SS-6 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
SS-7 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
SS-8 Ben Zobrist Chicago Cubs®
SS-9 David Price Boston Red Sox®
SS-10 Tyler Naquin Cleveland Indians®
SS-11 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
SS-12 Mike Trout Angels®
SS-13 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
SS-14 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
SS-15 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
SS-16 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
SS-17 Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
SS-18 Jason Heyward Chicago Cubs®
SS-19 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
SS-20 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
SS-21 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
SS-22 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
SS-23 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
SS-24 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
SS-25 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®

MLB WACKY PACKAGES
WP-1 Boston Clam Chowder Boston Red Sox®
WP-2 Chicago Deep Dish Pizza Chicago Cubs®
WP-3 Texas Alphabet Chili Texas Rangers®
WP-4 Kansas City Royals MustardKansas City Royals®
WP-5 D'Backs SsssssarsaparillaArizona Diamondbacks®
WP-6 Chi-Town Kielbasa Chicago White Sox®
WP-7 Reds Hot Salsa Cincinnati Reds®
WP-8 Mariners Tuna Steak MarinadeSeattle Mariners™
WP-9 MLB® Draft MLB® Draft

AUTOGRAPH



OPENING DAY AUTOGRAPHS
ODA-ABE Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox® Rookie
ODA-ABR Alex Bregman Houston Astros® Rookie
ODA-AD Aledmys Diaz St. Louis Cardinals®
ODA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees® Rookie
ODA-AN Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
ODA-ARU Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
ODA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
ODA-DD David Dahl Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
ODA-GB Greg Bird New York Yankees®
ODA-JM Joe Musgrove Houston Astros® Rookie
ODA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
ODA-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
ODA-TA Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®
ODA-TS Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
ODA-TT Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
ODA-YM Yoan Moncada Chicago White Sox® Rookie

MASCOT AUTOGRAPHS
MA-B Billy the Marlin™ Miami Marlins®
MA-C Clark™ Chicago Cubs®
MA-F Fredbird™ St. Louis Cardinals®
MA-O Orbit™ Houston Astros®
MA-PIP Pirate Parrot™ Pittsburgh Pirates®
MA-S Slider™ Cleveland Indians®
MA-WGM Wally the Green Monster™Boston Red Sox®

STADIUM SIGNATURES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
SS-2 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
SS-3 Dee Gordon Miami Marlins®
SS-4 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™
SS-6 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
SS-7 Ichiro Miami Marlins®
SS-10 Tyler Naquin Cleveland Indians®
SS-11 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
SS-12 Mike Trout Angels®
SS-15 Addison Russell Chicago Cubs®
SS-16 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
SS-17 Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
SS-18 Jason Heyward Chicago Cubs®
SS-19 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
SS-20 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
SS-21 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
SS-22 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
SS-25 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins®

RELIC

OPENING DAY RELICS



ODR-AM Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
ODR-ARI Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
ODR-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
ODR-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
ODR-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
ODR-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
ODR-DW David Wright New York Mets®
ODR-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
ODR-JVE Justin Verlander Detroit Tigers®
ODR-MT Mike Trout Angels®

MASCOT RELICS
MR-B Billy the Marlin™ Miami Marlins®
MR-C Clark™ Chicago Cubs®
MR-F Fredbird™ St. Louis Cardinals®
MR-S Slider™ Cleveland Indians®
MR-WGM Wally the Green Monster™Boston Red Sox®


